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Part Number

606513-02

448719-71SV

383597-04

383475-00SV

627744-01
606522-00
000000-00
330123-03
629648-00
380414-00
90552860

606550-00S

629631-01
629627-00
609470-00
604644-01
000000-00
385238-00

448503-14SV

144424-01
143462-02
609312-00
137382-02
609479-00
632661-00
629632-00
615628-00

PartsList for QP5000 Type 1

Description

FIELD CASE

FIELD

BRUSH RING
ARMATURE & BRGS
LEVER

FAN BAFFLE

No Longer Available
CORD

CORD PROTECTOR
CLAMP,CORD
SWITCH

SHAFT ASSEMBLY
GEAR CASE
HOUSING & COVER
FELT SEAL
BEARING

No Longer Available
NEEDLE BEARING
GEAR

THRUST RING
PLATE,YOKE
COVER PLATE
SLEEVE

FELT SEAL

ID LABEL
NAMEPLATE
SPRING

Page 1

Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
46
47
48
49
54
55
80
81
82
83

Part Number

612863-00
606590-00
612805-00
000903-00
613204-00
330019-18
330019-15
158472-00
144457-02
330019-13
330019-03
330045-07
330019-02
330019-14
629635-00
629647-00
633159-01
629655-00
627741-00
330024-04
627738-00
627698-00
098197-03
383387-00
384719-04
330003-09
330003-09

PartsList for QP5000 Type 1

Description

COLLAR

SLIDER

COLLAR

BALL

CLAMP PIN
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW

SCREW M4X20 T20
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW
ACTUATOR
SPRING

ELECTRONIC MOD.

BUTTON
SPRING

SCREW

LOCK PLATE
BRACKET
LOCK WASHER
SPRING,BRUSH
BRUSH
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
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Qty Required
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Item Number

84
85
86
800
856
861

Part Number

696060-00
135531-00
383476-00
429698-00
610795-00SV
612430-04

PartsList for QP5000 Type 1

Description

SNAP RING
BEARING,NEEDLE
PLATE,BEARING
GREASE:4 LB CAN
BLADE PACK

KIT BOX
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Qty Required
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